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BC-08591-2E

130-00297-01

3502-00088-99

3502-00106-99

147-00004-50

144-00009-56

3344-00003-56

BUZZYBEE 3

Key  K001~K010

Wheel support BuzzyBee

Safety strap

Wheel strap

Allen Key

Hex Wrench
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washer 6.5 x 13

Nylon nut M6

Spring Washer M6

Nut M6

End Cap
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2
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4

2

2

2

2
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6

140-0106-026-58

130-00296-01

140-0106-038-58

140-0106-029-58

141-0106-001-58

141-0106-001-58

3509-00137-99

140-3104-001-58

142-1050-001-58

140-0606-005-58

142-1065-003-58

853-0107-02

141-0206-001-58

159-00013-01

130-00340-01

Carriage bolt M6 x 62

Carriage bolt M6 x 100

Carriage bolt M6 x 70

Self tapping screw

Washer 5.0 x 12

Screw M6 x 16

Washer 6.5 x 13

Tie-Wrap

Pivot bushing

Light board
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1

1

1

1

2

1

1

4

1

140-0606-016-58

3503-00041-99

3342-00006-58

140-0112-007-58

141-0112-002-58

142-1130-001-58

145-00022-50

130-00267-01

118-00033-00

140-0510-001-58

Screw M6 x 40

Washer 10.5 x 32

Carriage bolt M12 x 70

Washer 13 x 24

Conical spring 

Screw M10 x 50

Nylock nut M12

Locking knob

Rubber O-Ring

Conical clamp


